MONTH DAY DATE FESTIVAL (HOLIDAY)
July Wednesday 17.07.2024 Moharram
August Thursday 15.08.2024 Independence Day
Monday 19.08.2024 Rakshabandhan
Monday 26.08.2024 Janamashtami
September | Saturday 07.09.2024 Ganesh Chaturthi
Monday 16.09.2024 Id-Ul-Milad
Tuesday 17.09.2024 Anant Chaudas (Half Day)
Wednesday 18.09.2024 Anant Chaudas (Next Day)
October Wednesday 02.10.2024 Gandhi Jayanti
Thursday To Sunday | 10.10.2024 To 13.10.2024 Dussehra
Thursday 17.10.2024 Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti
Tuesday &Wednesday | 29.10.2024 &30.10.2024 | Diwali Break
Thursday 31.10.2024 Vallabhbhai Patel Jayanti/
Diwali Break
November |Friday To Sunday [01.11.2024 T003.11.2024 | Diwali Break (Cont.)
Friday 15.11.2024 Guru Nanak Jayanti/
Birsa Munda Jayanti
December |Wednesday to 25.12.2024 To Christmas / Winter Break
Tuesday 31.12.2024
January Wednesday 01.01.2025 New Year
Sunday 26.01.2025 Republic Day
February |Wednesday 12.02.2025 Sant-Ravi Das Jayanti
Wednesday 26.02.2025 Mahashivratri
March Friday 14.03.2025 Holi (Dhulendi)
Tuesday 18.03.2025 Rang Panchami
Sunday 30.03.2025 Gudi Padwa
Monday 31.03.2025 Id-Ul-Fitar
April Sunday 06.04.2025 Ram Navami
Thursday 10.04.2025 Mahaveer Jayanti
Monday 14.04.2025 Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti
Friday 18.04.2025 Good Friday
Tuesday 29.04.2025 Maharishi Parshuram Jayanti
May Monday 12.05.2025 Buddha Purnima
Thursday 29.05.2025 Maharana Pratap Jayanti
June Saturday 07.06.2025 Id-Ul-Zuha (Bakrid)

Note: Holidays are liable to change as per the order of Government Authorities.




